            75 South Street, Hopkinton, MA 01748  •  800-982-5737 •  508-435-6831 • FAX 508-435-5289  •  www.valpeyfisher.com • RevG1011
1
VFTX301
TCXO with Voltage Control Option
5x3.2mm CMOS, Clipped Sine Wave
Features
 Frequency range of 10MHz to 52MHz
 Enhanced long-term aging

C CMOS
N Clipped Sine
How to Order
PAD Function
1 Vc (VCTCXO) or
N/C (TCXO)
2 GND
3 Output
4 Vcc
NOTE: External 150 pF series dc
blocking capacitor is required at
output (pad 3)
VFTX301    FREQUENCY, MHz
Part I.D. 40.000
YWWM